I-May 14-May 21-May 23-May
3:30am single service  |single service
LEM Lesli Brent
Acaolyte Srooke Tracy
Lector Alan DebbielS
Prayers Jan Genny
Usher Patrick Scott
Greeter Bridget Debbie 5

Pentecost
10:30am 2:30am service |B2:30am service
LEM Johanna Robbie Malinda Andraw, Kavin
Acaolyte Sawyer Figrcs Trulyn Savannah, Elliott
Lector Dravid Lisa Beth H Eilzen
Prayers Haren Delia Robin Beath W
Videographer Rickic Kevin Alan Sarah M
VPOW Dawn/Patrick Scott'Lacy Laura TJ
Usher Shannon Brian MikeLacy Laura, Jackie McW
Greeter Laurz Lisz Robbie {(+kids} |Rich
Altar Guild Penny/Doresn Lorraine/Linda  |Fiona/Melanie  |Teresa/Dorean

May 2023- Altar Guild Schedule

6 Saturday

10:00 Baptism
4:30 Wedding in
Church

7 White

8:30 Penny
10:30  Doreen

13 Saturday

4:30 Wedding in
Church

14

8:30
10:30

21

9:30

28

9:30

White

Laorraine
Linda

White

Fiona/Melanie

Red-Pentecost

Teresa/Doreen




